Revenues

RESIDENTIAL INCOME-W
GRANT MONEY-W
COMMERCIAL INCOME-W
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME - W
OTHER BILLED INCOME-W
SERVICE CHARGE INCOME-W
LATE FEE INCOME-W
INTEREST INCOME-W

Total Revenues, Gains, Support

Expenditures
AUDIT-W

ADVERTISING-W

BANK FEES-W
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-W
DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
ENGINEERING FEES-W

GAS, FUEL & OIL-W
HEALTH INSURANCE-W
INTEREST EXPENSE-W
LEGAL EXPENSE-W
LIABILITY INSURANCE-W
MEALS EXPENSE-W

OFFICE SUPPLIES-W
OFFICE EQUIP LEASE-W
OPERATING EXPENSE-W
PERS RETIREMENT-W
PERMITS/LICENSES/FEES-W
PG&E PUMPING COSTS-W
PG&E OFFICE UTILITIES-W
PROFESSIONAL FEES-W
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-W
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT-W
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-W
REPAIRS/MAINT EQUIP-W
SEMINARS & EDUCATION-W

TOOLS-W

SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-W
TELEPHONE-W

TESTING EXPENSE-W
TRAVEL EXPENSE-W
VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINT-W
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCT
OVERTIME PAID-W

SICK PAY-W

VACATION PAY-W

$

Current Month

BURNEY WATER DISTRICT - Water Enterprise
Budgeted Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
For the Eight Months Ending February 28, 2021

Current Month

Currrent Month

Year to Date

Year to Date

Actual Budget Variance Actual Total Budget
36,481.91 42,042.00 (5,560.09) 355,758.35 504,504.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 41,080.00 0.00
31,237.35 24,491.33 6,746.02 244,376.43 293,896.00
191.25 0.00 191.25 1,156.98 0.00
1,230.91 83.33 1,147.58 45,822.98 1,000.00
12.50 166.67 (154.17) 50.00 2,000.00
543.92 475.00 68.92 6,003.00 5,700.00
8.24 83.33 (75.09) 105.05 1,000.00
69,706.08 67,341.66 2,364.42 694,352.79 808,100.00
0.00 566.67 (566.67) 6,279.00 6,800.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00

0.00 66.67 (66.67) 30.00 800.00
9,053.25 7,866.67 1,186.58 72,426.00 94,400.00
224.99 500.00 (275.01) 5,819.59 6,000.00
0.00 3,166.67 (3,166.67) 9,343.24 38,000.00
362.79 500.00 (137.21) 3,088.54 6,000.00
4,352.38 4,216.67 135.71 34,677.73 50,600.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 130.92 0.00

0.00 250.00 (250.00) 57.00 3,000.00
0.00 2,645.83 (2,645.83) 0.00 31,750.00

8.51 8.33 0.18 48.42 100.00
491.24 916.67 (425.43) 4,358.61 11,000.00
122.26 200.00 (77.74) 1,189.63 2,400.00
679.80 1,000.00 (320.20) 7,607.42 12,000.00
4,192.14 3,833.33 358.81 34,398.59 46,000.00
0.00 333.33 (333.33) 4,060.96 4,000.00
29,542.14 16,500.00 13,042.14 209,470.27 198,000.00
522.29 350.00 172.29 2,874.07 4,200.00
577.50 1,250.00 (672.50) 10,491.32 15,000.00
307.82 2,500.00 (2,192.18) 6,230.75 30,000.00
118.19 83.33 34.86 843.92 1,000.00
50.15 83.33 (33.18) 610.35 1,000.00
216.26 41.67 174.59 2,867.98 500.00
0.00 20.83 (20.83) (69.00) 250.00

8.60 208.33 (199.73) 769.26 2,500.00
1,029.38 1,083.33 (53.95) 8,547.70 13,000.00
58.52 458.33 (399.81) 3,211.49 5,500.00
153.60 250.00 (96.40) 1,572.60 3,000.00
36.40 16.67 19.73 36.40 200.00
22.07 591.67 (569.60) 2,263.97 7,100.00
12,499.97 12,500.00 (0.03) 93,322.28 150,000.00
222.58 333.33 (110.75) 1,832.52 4,000.00
320.21 416.67 (96.46) 3,910.05 5,000.00
0.00 1,083.33 (1,083.33) 5,335.95 13,000.00

Year to Date
% Total Budget

70.52
0.00
83.15
0.00
4,582.30
2.50
105.32
10.51

85.92

92.34
0.00
3.75

76.72
96.99
24.59
51.48
68.53
0.00
1.90
0.00
48.42
39.62
49.57
63.40
74.78
101.52
105.79
68.43
69.94
20.77
84.39
61.04
573.60
(27.60)
30.77
65.75
58.39
52.42
18.20
31.89
62.21
45.81
78.20
41.05



STAND BY TIME PAID-W
WORKERS COMP-W
Salaries & Related Expenses
Total Expenditures

Revenues Exceedin Expenditures

$

BURNEY WATER DISTRICT - Water Enterprise
Budgeted Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
For the Eight Months Ending February 28, 2021

Current Month Current Month Currrent Month Year to Date Year to Date
Actual Budget Variance Actual Total Budget
412.50 458.33 (45.83) 3,540.00 5,500.00
0.00 1,583.33 (1,583.33) 420.39 19,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
65,585.54 65,883.32 (297.78) 541,622.92 790,600.00
4,120.54 1,458.34 2,662.20 $ 17,500.00

152,729.87

Year to Date
% Total Budget
64.36

2.21

0.00

68.51

872.74



Revenues
RESIDENTIAL INCOME-S
COMMERCIAL INCOME-S

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME - §

OTHER BILLED INCOME-S
SERVICE CHARGE INCOME-§
LATE FEE INCOME-S
INTEREST INCOME-S

Total Revenues, Gains, Support

Expenditures

AUDIT-S

ADVERTISING-S

BANK FEES-S
CHEMICALS-S
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-S

DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

ENGINEERING FEES-S
GAS, FUEL & OIL-S
HEALTH INSURANCE-S
INTEREST EXPENSE-S

LAB SUPPLIES-S

LEGAL EXPENSE-S
LIABILITY INSURANCE-S
MEALS EXPENSE-S

MISC EXPENSE-S

OFFICE SUPPLIES-S
OFFICE EQUIP LEASE-S
OPERATING EXPENSE-S
PERS RETIREMENT-S
PERMITS/LICENSES/FEES-S
PG&E PUMPING COSTS-S
PG&E OFFICE UTILITIES-S
PROFESSIONAL FEES-S
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-S
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT-S
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-S
REPAIRS/MAINT EQUIP-S
SEMINARS & EDUCATION-S
TOOLS-S

SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-S
TELEPHONE-S

TESTING EXPENSE-S
TRAVEL EXPENSE-S

VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINT-S
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCT

OVERTIME PAID-S

Current Month

BURNEY WATER DISTRICT - Sewer Enterprise
Budgeted Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
For the Eight Months Ending February 28, 2021

Current Month

Currrent Month

Year to Date

Year to Date Year to Date

Actual Budget Variance Actual Total Budget % Total Budget
43,68430 % 44,333.33 (649.03) 349,11590 §$ 532,000.00 65.62
8,444.30 9,583.33 (1,139.03) 72,249.06 115,000.00 62.83
191.25 0.00 191.25 1,151.45 0.00 0.00
0.00 8.33 (8.33) 1,204.00 100.00 1,204.00
12.50 233.33 (220.83) 50.00 2,800.00 1.79
412.88 441.67 (28.79) 5,399.75 5,300.00 101.88
8.25 66.67 (58.42) 103.06 800.00 12.88
52,753.48 54,666.66 (1,913.18) 429,273.22 656,000.00 65.44
0.00 541.67 (541.67) 6,006.00 6,500.00 92.40
0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 83.33 (83.33) 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
0.00 250.00 (250.00) 0.00 3,000.00 0.00
9,878.83 0.00 9,878.83 79,030.64 0.00 0.00
225.00 425.00 (200.00) 5,003.60 5,100.00 98.11
0.00 4,166.67 (4,166.67) 1,901.01 50,000.00 3.80
362.80 500.00 (137.20) 3,088.60 6,000.00 51.48
4,352.38 4,225.00 127.38 34,677.73 50,700.00 68.40
0.00 0.00 0.00 130.94 0.00 0.00
582.77 250.00 332.77 1,166.52 3,000.00 38.88
0.00 250.00 (250.00) 718.10 3.000.00 23.94
0.00 1,854.17 (1,854.17) 0.00 22,250.00 0.00
8.51 8.33 0.18 26.99 100.00 26.99
0.00 0.00 0.00 25.25 0.00 0.00
491.25 1,083.33 (592.08) 4,353.45 13,000.00 33.49
122.27 208.33 (86.06) 1,189.71 2,500.00 47.59
2,318.09 1,250.00 1,068.09 10,457.98 15,000.00 69.72
4,192.15 3.800.00 392.15 34,398.69 45,600.00 75.44
0.00 1,875.00 (1,875.00) 23,679.39 22,500.00 105.24
7,412.85 10,333.33 (2,920.48) 79,935.94 124,000.00 64.46
522.29 350.00 172.29 2,874.09 4,200.00 68.43
717.50 1,083.33 (365.83) 11,045.41 13,000.00 84.96
4,729.47 1,666.67 3,062.80 12,126.07 20,000.00 60.63
59.51 3,583.33 (3,523.82) 12,975.94 43,000.00 30.18
1,601.62 666.67 934.95 1,979.47 8,000.00 24.74
216.28 666.67 (450.39) 3,026.80 8,000.00 37.84
0.00 0.00 0.00 (69.00) 0.00 0.00
88.10 166.67 (78.57) 1,165.86 2,000.00 58.29
1,322.08 1,166.67 155.41 9,963.86 14,000.00 71.17
58.52 458.33 (399.81) 3.211.54 5,500.00 58.39
452.00 458.33 (6.33) 3.402.00 5,500.00 61.85
96.88 125.00 (28.12) 96.88 1,500.00 6.46
22.07 600.00 (577.93) 2,289.80 7,200.00 31.80
13,928.41 12,916.67 1,011.74 102,799.32 155,000.00 66.32
2,621.39 1,333.33 1,288.06 13,675.30 16,000.00 85.47



OVERTIME PD-DOUBLE S
SICK PAY-S

VACATION PAY-S
STAND BY TIME PAID-S
WORKERS COMP-S
Salaries & Related Expenses

Total Expenditures

Revenues Exceedin Expenditures

$

Current Month

BURNEY WATER DISTRICT - Sewer Enterprise
Budgeted Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
For the Eight Months Ending February 28, 2021

Current Month

Currrent Month

Year to Date

Year to Date

Actual Budget Variance Actual Total Budget
0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00
320.21 500.00 (179.79) 3,910.00 6,000.00
0.00 1,125.00 (1,125.00) 5,335.93 13,500.00
412.50 500.00 (87.50) 3,540.00 6,000.00
0.00 1,333.33 (1,333.33) 437.54 16,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
57,115.73 59,804.16 (2,688.43) 479,772.35 717,650.00
(4,362.25) $ (5,137.50) 77525  § (50,499.13) $ (61,650.00)

Year to Date
% Total Budget

0.00
65.17
39.53
59.00

2.73

0.00

66.85

81.91



Revenues

RESIDENTIAL INCOME-P
GRANT MONEY-P
COMMERCIAL INCOME-P
SWIMMING LESSONS
MOMMY & ME

LITTLE SWIMMERS
NIGHT SWIM

GATE FEES-P

POOL PASS PURCHASES
VENDING INCOME-P
REPLACEMENT PASSES-P
AQUATIC PASS

POOL RENTAL FEES
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME - P
LATE FEE INCOME-P
INTEREST INCOME-P

Total Revenues, Gains, Support

Expenditures

AUDIT-P

ADVERTISING-P
CHEMICALS-P

DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-P
DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
LAB SUPPLIES-P

LIABILITY INSURANCE-P
OFFICE SUPPLIES-P
OPERATING EXPENSE-P
PERMITS/LICENSES/FEES-P
PG&E POOL UTILITIES

R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-P
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT-P
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-P
REPAIRS/MAINT EQUIP-P
SEMINARS & EDUCATION-P
TOOLS-P

SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-P
TELEPHONE-P

TRAVEL EXPENSE-P
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCT
OVERTIME PAID-P

SICK PAY-P

WORKERS COMP-P

Salaries & Related Expenses

Current Month

BURNEY WATER DISTRICT - Pool Enterprise
Budgeted Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
For the Eight Months Ending February 28, 2021

Current Month

Currrent Month

Year to Date

Year to Date

Actual Budget Variance Actual Total Budget
8,303.11 8,291.67 11.44 66,555.74  $ 99,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 13,349.00 0.00
1,068.00 1,041.67 26.33 8,464.04 12,500.00
0.00 416.67 (416.67) 4,700.00 5,000.00
0.00 16.67 (16.67) 40.00 200.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00 0.00
0.00 75.00 (75.00) 0.00 900.00
0.00 166.67 (166.67) 8.00 2,000.00
0.00 50.00 (50.00) 0.00 600.00
0.00 66.67 (66.67) 0.00 800.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00
0.00 75.00 (75.00) 505.00 900.00
0.00 208.33 (208.33) 1,425.00 2,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 915.16 0.00
83.20 100.00 (16.80) 1,154.28 1,200.00
0.00 33.33 (33.33) 0.00 400.00
9,454.31 10,541.68 (1,087.37) 97,219.22 126,500.00
0.00 125.00 (125.00) 1,365.00 1,500.00
0.00 25.00 (25.00) 0.00 300.00
0.00 416.67 (416.67) 2,573.20 5,000.00
2,906.42 3,233.33 (326.91) 23,251.36 38.800.00
0.00 41.67 (41.67) 300.00 500.00
0.00 8.33 (8.33) 0.00 100.00
0.00 250.00 (250.00) 0.00 3.000.00
0.00 83.33 (83.33) 59.52 1,000.00
0.00 250.00 (250.00) 666.68 3,000.00
196.60 141.67 54.93 914.60 1,700.00
52.33 300.00 (247.67) 1,673.84 3,600.00
0.00 150.00 (150.00) 536.11 1,800.00
0.00 41.67 (41.67) 0.00 500.00
50.00 333.33 (283.33) 1,717.35 4,000.00
0.00 83.33 (83.33) 0.00 1,000.00
0.00 125.00 (125.00) 0.00 1,500.00
0.00 16.67 (16.67) 0.00 200.00
0.00 375.00 (375.00) 2,159.21 4,500.00
0.00 8.33 (8.33) 0.00 100.00
0.00 62.50 (62.50) 0.00 750.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00
0.00 3,804.17 (3,804.17) 31,431.49 45,650.00
0.00 166.67 (166.67) 512.66 2,000.00
0.00 41.66 (41.66) 148.50 500.00
0.00 458.33 (458.33) 0.00 5,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Year to Date
% Total Budget

66.89
0.00
67.71
94.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
56.11
57.00
0.00
96.19
0.00

76.85

91.00
0.00
51.46
59.93
60.00
0.00
0.00
5.95
2222
53.80
46.50
29.78
0.00
42.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
68.85
25.63
29.70
0.00
0.00



Page: 2
BURNEY WATER DISTRICT - Pool Enterprise
Budgeted Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
For the Eight Months Ending February 28, 2021

Current Month Current Month Currrent Month Year to Date Year to Date Year to Date
Actual Budget Variance Actual Total Budget % Total Budget
Total Expenditures 3,205.35 10,541.66 (7,336.31) 67,402.02 126,500.00 53.28

Revenues Exceedin Expenditures $ 6,248.96 $ 0.02 6,24894 § 29.817.20 % 0.00 0.00
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